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（2）再分配所得

構成比 累積比
総　　　数 7,991 100.0 ・
50万円未満 145 1.8 1.8
50～100 227 2.8 4.7
100～150 364 4.6 9.2
150～200 393 4.9 14.1
200～250 409 5.1 19.2
250～300 433 5.4 24.7
300～350 462 5.8 30.4
350～400 519 6.5 36.9
400～450 517 6.5 43.4
450～500 452 5.7 49.1
500～600 865 10.8 59.9
600～700 737 9.2 69.1
700～800 609 7.6 76.7
800～900 448 5.6 82.3
900～1,000 321 4.0 86.4
1,000万円以上 1,090 13.6 100.0
平均当初所得
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（誤）

612.9万円（年額）

612.9万円（年額）

世帯構成（％）
世帯数
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